Race Date

October 12, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Douglass
Team Score (places): Inc.

1175
1174
1176
1177

A WDNPF

Lexi Poskey
Eryn Broadus
Lora Poskey
Grace Walsh

Team - Mount Enterprise
Team Score (places): Inc.

1184
1189
1187
1186

A WDNPF

Abigail Dennis-Bishop
Maddilyn Samson
Ashlyn Little

Katelin Elwess

Team - New Summerfield
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1191
2 1192
3 1194

Natalie Melendez
Karen Mendoza
Crystal Torres

Team - Garrison
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1178 Rylynn Bizzell
2 1179 Aybree Bond
Team - Alto

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1218

Sarah Jaquiery

2021 District 22 Varisty
Final Team Results

Girls

JV Girls
Class - A Cross Country

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

15:57.9
16:41.1
17:12.2
18:50.9

Finish Position - Inc.

15:57.9 0:00.0
32:39.0 0:43.2
49:51.3 1:14.3
1:08:42.2 2:53.0

Average Time:

17:37.7
17:44.0
18:29.4
22:29.5

Finish Position - Inc.

17:37.7 0:00.0
35:21.7 0:06.3
53:51.1 0:51.7
1:16:20.7 4:51.7

Average Time:

17:52.5
19:15.7
19:45.8

Finish Position - Inc.

17:52.5 0:00.0
37:08.3 1:23.1
56:54.2 1:53.2

Average Time:

15:52.6
16:59.0

Finish Position - Inc.

15:52.6 0:00.0
32:51.7 1:06.3

Average Time:

15:59.3

15:59.3 0:00.0

10/12/2021 10:37:00



