2021 District 22 Varisty

Final Team Results

Girls

JV Girls

Class - A Cross Country

Bib No Name	Overall Place	Cumulative Place Time	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>
Team - Douglass	Finish Position - Inc.			
Team Score (places): Inc.	Average Time:			
1 1175 Lexi Poskey2 1174 Eryn Broadus3 1176 Lora Poskey4 1177 Grace Walsh	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5	15:57.9 16:41.1 17:12.2 18:50.9	32:39.0 49:51.3	0:00.0 0:43.2 1:14.3 2:53.0
Team - Mount Enterprise	Finish Position - Inc.			
Team Score (places): Inc.	Average Time:			
 1 1184 Abigail Dennis-Bishop 2 1189 Maddilyn Samson 3 1187 Ashlyn Little 4 1186 Katelin Elwess 	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5	17:37.7 17:44.0 18:29.4 22:29.5	35:21.7 53:51.1	0:00.0 0:06.3 0:51.7 4:51.7
Team - New Summerfield	Finish Position - Inc.			
Team Score (places): Inc.	Average Time:			
 1 1191 Natalie Melendez 2 1192 Karen Mendoza 3 1194 Crystal Torres 	Less Than 5 Less Than 5 Less Than 5	17:52.5 19:15.7 19:45.8	17:52.5 37:08.3 56:54.2	0:00.0 1:23.1 1:53.2
Team - Garrison	Finish Position - Inc.			
Team Score (places): Inc.	Average Time:			
1 1178 Rylynn Bizzell 2 1179 Aybree Bond	Less Than 5 Less Than 5	15:52.6 16:59.0	15:52.6 32:51.7	0:00.0 1:06.3
Team - Alto Finish Position - Inc. Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:				
1 1218 Sarah Jaquiery	Less Than 5	15:59.3	15:59.3	0:00.0